
 

Agenda - Nov. 9 2010

 Tuesday, Nov. 9, 3:15-4:30 p.m.

Next Meeting AGENDA Items:
Follow up on 5210 grant
Mini Health Fair planning

Facili tator Note taker
Tues, Sept 14 - p.m. - Elaine Paula
Wed , Oct 13 - a.m. - Paula Gretchen
Tues, Nov 9 - pm - Gretchen Elaine
Wed, Dec 8 - a.m. - Elaine Paula (Re-evaluate timin g!
attendance)
Tues, Jan 11 - p.m. - Paula Gretchen
Wed, Feb 9 - a.m. - Gretchen Elaine
Tues, Mar 8 - p.m - . Elaine Paula
Wed, April 13 - a.m. - Paula Gretchen
Tues, May 10 - p.m. - Gretchen Elaine
Wed , June 8 - a.m. - Elaine Paula
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